
 

   FULL GOVERNING BODY AND COMMITTEE DATES 2018-19 
 

ALL MEETINGS (Full Governing Body and Committees) START at 4 p.m. unless stated otherwise 
 

 Full Governing Body Resources Committee Policy Committee 

Autumn Term Thursday 1 November 2018 Thursday 15 November 2018 Monday 19 November 2018 

Spring Term 

Thursday 10 January 2019 

 

Thursday 28 March 2019 

Thursday 14 February 2019 Monday 4 February 2019 

Summer Term Thursday 18 July 2019 Thursday 13 June 2019 Tuesday 4 June 2019 

Committee Membership 

Carol Wee (Chair) Lynne Crighton (Chair) 

Jill Watson (Head) Jill Watson (Head) 

Isla Ferguson Tanya Mason-Flynn 

Katie Morton Lauren Radburn 

Lauren Radburn Carol Wee 

Sammy Upton  

 

St Nicholas Church of England Voluntary Aided Primary School 

Child Okeford 
 

...to be the best we can be... 
 


